THABZETS T (\VRIVIER)

Lower holding clamp

HOLD DOWN ACTION

W OS5V T8I\ RIUEE

Horizontal handle toggle clamp

No.HH150/HH150-25 No.HH250/HH250-25 No.HH350/HH350-25

[HH150

[JAN 4580455760323 |

|HH150-25] JAN 4580455760330 |

HANDLE MOVE:70° ARM MOVE : 95°

17

[ e——
L & ) 0\.].
in %\—%j:) i

24.3

M4x21 P=0.7 F+ O>7RIL .
(RF > LREFILIEMAX20 7<ASUSTR
A

N
™
ﬁﬁj STl
!
Stainless t=1.5 22 (72)

HR {375 Mounting method

AZF—]U (Steal)
AT VIRA (Stainless Steal)
75> YIR—2Z (Flange base)

M4X21FOVRIL b~
(Nylon bolt) 14
7w b(Nut) 218

{3/BERA Accessories

No.HH450/HH450-2s

[HHa50

[JAN 4580455760361 |

|HH250-25 | JAN 4580455760378

HANDLE MOVE:70° ARM MOVE : 95°

© 4SLOTS-4.4X6.8
—

w i ™)
< @) _ | <
f D @ =
24 |16
24.3

M4x21 P=0.7 (ORI~
(AT LAETIUEMAX20 7RASUSHIL 1)

Stainless t=1.5

=1 .

HR {3753 Mounting method

AZF—]JU (Steal)

{3/BER Accessol

2 (Washer) 248

AT VIR (Stainless Steal)
TSI —2Z (Flange base)

M4x21F0> kI~ (Nylon
bolt) 17 / v k(Nut) 2@

No.HH550

[HH350

[JAN 4580455760408|

|HH350-25 | JAN 4580455760415 |

HANDLE MOVE:60° ARM MOVE: 90°

(139)

AF—)U (Steal)

{3/BER Accessories

")
7

AT VIR (Stainless Steal)
75 >I~R—2Z (Flange base)

M6 x 373 Lf#7R)L b (Rubber
bolt) 14 (£2&51) / v b(Nut)
218l / FE (Washer) 24

HANDLE MOVE:60° ARM MOVE: 90°

[HH

450 ‘ JAN 4580455760446

[HH

450-2S ‘ JAN 4580455760453

[To](&]

HH550

[ JAN 4580455760477 |

HANDLE MOVE:65° ARM MOVE: 93°

T

173.4mm

34.8mm

{3/BER Accessories

M10X85 P=1.5

Stainless t=3.0

HH450 / HH450-28

AF—]JU (Steal)
AT VIR (Stainless Steal)

TSV YNR—2X (Flange base)

M8X503 AfitiR)L b (Rubber bolt) 14 (£&68)
F+wk(Nut) 218 / EEsE (Washer) 248

B weight

BRARE Max height
BRAER Max length

ERANE Max width

ERf

{3/BER Accessories

#E 7 HoldingCapacity

45 19

g

Mounting method

108

(267)

3.4kN (340kef)
685g

170mm
266mm
57.2mm

TS INR—RA (Flange base)

7w h(Nut) 2@
FEsE (Washer) 2%

M10x59Lfd7R)L k(Rubber bolt) 17

25




